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Name: Am-Liner East, Inc. 
(Level A) 

Contact: Mel M. Willett 
Email: mwillett@amlinereast.com  

Mailing 
Address: 

601 Jack Enders Blvd. 
Berryville, VA 22611 

Tel. No.: 540-955-9671 
Fax No.: 540-955-2872 

Street 
Address: 

Same GA UC: UC300748 
Date Qual.: May 9, 2017 

 

Name: IPR Southeast LLC 
(Level A and Level B) 

Contact: Bill Sharpe 
Email: bsharpe@teamipr.com  

Mailing 
Address: 

1510 Klondike Rd., Suite 400 
Conyers, GA 30094 

Tel. No.: 404-969-3073 
Fax No.: 404-969-3074 

Street 
Address: 

5207 Brer Rabbit Rd. 
Stone Mountain, GA  30083 

GA UC: UC302214 
Date Qual.: April 12, 2012 

 

Name: Insituform Technologies, Inc. 
(Level A and Level B) 

Contact: Ryan C. Miller, P.E. 
Email: RMiller@aegion.com  

Mailing 
Address: 

1410 Gould Blvd 
LaVergne, TN  37086 

Tel. No.: 615-967-8462 
Fax No.: 615-941-4931 

Street 
Address: 

Same GA UC: UC300736 
Date Qual.: April 12, 2012 

 

Name: Granite Inliner, LLC 
(Level A and Level B) 

Contact: Carl Smith 
Email: Carl.Smith@gcinc.com 

Mailing 
Address: 

2090 Tucker Industrial Road, Suite A-1 
Tucker, GA  30084 

Tel. No. 678-735-0033 
Fax No. 678-935-5090 

Street 
Address 

Same GA UC UC301235 
Date Qual. April 12, 2012 

Name: SAK Construction, LLC (Missouri) 
(Level A and Level B) 

Contact: Crista Cope 
Email: ccope@sakcon.com  

Mailing 
Address: 

864 Hoff Road 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 

Tel. No.: 636-385-1000 
Fax No.: 636-385-1100 

Street 
Address: 

Same GA UC: UC301933 
Date Qual.: April 12, 2012 

 

Name: Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 
(Level A) 

Contact: Denise Davis 
Email: ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com 

Mailing 
Address: 

5655 Middle Road 
Theodore, AL  36582 

Tel. No.: (251) 725-0200 
Fax No.: (866) 471-2753 

Street 
Address: 

Same GA UC: UC302410 
Date Qual.: July 14, 2020 
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